1
Contents
Product list…………………………………………………….2
Specification…………………………………………………..3
Device in package…………………………………………....5
System diagram………………………………………………6
Dimension of outdoor unit……………………………………7
Installation space……………………………………………10

Liquid side mm φ9.53 φ12.7 φ12.7 φ9.53 φ12.7 φ12.7 φ15.9
Gas side mm φ15.9 φ19 φ19 φ19 φ28.6 φ28.6 φ35
Max. pipe length m 20 25 25 30 50 50 50
Piping diameter
Max. difference in level m 10 10 10 15 20 20 20
5
Device in package
Cooling only models
Outdoor unit
expansion
valve
Dry filter sight glass
capacity
sale model Qty model Qty model Qty model Qty
7.1kW RK-DC7C *1 TGEX3 *1 DTG63016-3C *1 SGI+10S *1
10.5kW RK-DC10C *1 TGEX3 *1 DTG63016-3C *1 SGI+10S *1
14kW RK-DC14C *1 TGEX4 *1 DTG63008-4C *1 SGI+12S *1
16kW RK-DC16C *1 TGEX6 *1 DTG63016-3C *1 SGI+10S *1
22kW RK-DC22C *1 TGEX7.5 *1 DTG63008-4C *1 SGI+12S *1
28kW RK-DC28C *1 TGEX7.5 *1 DTG63008-4C *1 SGI+12S *1
45kW RK-DC45C *1 TGEX12 *1 DTG63016-5C *1 SGI+16S *1
Cooling & heating models
Outdoor unit
expansion
valve
Dry filter sight glass one way valve
capacity
sale model Qty model Qty model Qty model Qty model Qty
7.1kW RK-DC7H *1 TGEX3 *2 JRDK-083S *1 SGI+10S *1 DXF-18 *2
10.5kW RK-DC10H *1 TGEX3 *2 JRDK-083S *1 SGI+10S *1 DXF-18 *2
14kW RK-DC14H *1 TGEX4 *2 JRDK-084S *1 SGI+12S *1 DXF-06V *2
16kW RK-DC16H *1 TGEX6 *2 JRDK-083S *1 SGI+10S *1 DXF-18 *2
22kW RK-DC22H *1 TGEX7.5 *2 JRDK-084S *1 SGI+12S *1 DXF-06V *2
28kW RK-DC28H *1 TGEX7.5 *2 JRDK-084S *1 SGI+12S *1 DXF-06V *2
45kW RK-DC45H *1 TGEX12 *2 JRDK-165S *1 SGI+16S *1 DXF-02V *2
Note
Midea Compressor condensing unit can be free connected with other indoor coils through
a set of connection accessories list above (supplied by factory). Please install these
accessories according to the piping diagram and the installation manual of each